attention est aing requested by	y this state age	ency in order	to I	NDIANA S	TATE	DEP	ARTM	ENT	OF	HEA	LTH				
ursue its statutor	will be no pen	alty for refusa	ls l				TE OF					No			
ocal No 29552	THE RECO	Q - Q	SERIES AR	E CONFIDENTIAL P	PER IC 16-	37-1-10									
YPE/PRINT	1. DECEASED-I		F				male	i		December 23, 2006					
ERMANENT BLACK INK	4. *SOCIAL SEC	URITY NUMBER	5a. AGE – Lest Birthday (Yages)		56. UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days		Hours Minutes Feb		Febi	ATE OF BIRTH (Mo. Day, Yr) Druary 4, 1927		Fe	7. BIRTHE MEE (City and State or Foreign Country) Fast Chicago, IN		
	8e. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?		8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?		HOSPITAL: Inpat				9a. FLA	ACE OF DEATH (Check only one. OTHER: Nursing Home					
	No		N/A				Outpatient DOA			☐ Residence		•			
ECEDENT	st. FACILITY NAI Riley Hosp		eet and number)			Munster				ATION OF DEATH	Lake	SI COUNTY OF DEATH			
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify) Mairried		11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (It wife, give melden name) Ralph Teets				12a. DECEDENT'S USUAL Of done during most of work Homemaker						120. KNUTO BUSINESSANDUSTRY Homeo		
	13a. RESIDENCE IN	STATE	136. COUNTY Lake		13c. CITY, TOWN, OR Hammond					13d. STREET AND NUI 1721 170th Pl.			<u></u>		
	130. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE 6		TY LIMITS 14. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY		15. WAS DECEDENT No No Mexican, Puerto F		T OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? Yes (If yes, specify Cuban, Rican, etc.)		uban,	16. RACE—American Indian, Black, White, etc. (Specify) White		17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)			
	16324 13g. ON A FA		RM? IISA									Elementary	y/Secondary (0-12) 2	Callege (1-4 or 5+)	
	18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Last)				19. MOTHER'S					S NAME (First, Middle, Malden Surname)				<u> </u>	
ARENTS	John Nagy				Mary Vaprecsan										
VFORMANT	Ralph Teets 1721 170th Pl., Hammond, IN 46324											111	spano .		
•	21a. METHOD O	F DISPOSITION Cremetion Other (Spec		mbment oval from State	othe	1b. DATE AND PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of cometary, crematory, or other place) December 28, 2006 Memory Lane Cemetery Sincer ville, IN-									
DISPOSITION	22n. EMBALMER'S NAME: Apollo Moreno					22b. EMBALMER'S LICENSE NO. 20600073				1	23, WAS DEATH REPORTED TO				
	24a. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR					24b. LICENSE (of Licens			ee) Bu		Cish Funeral	Home	ER DE FUNEAUL HO ERC # r, IN 46321-	3004968	
			<u>'</u> (In the Day work of	860176			\			.,	Approximate	
	26. PART I.	Enter the dises arrest, shock, o	r keert føllu	y or complications that only one cause of	on each line	1100	011	C terms, st	10	ardiac or res	hagory			Interval Between Onset and Death	
	MAREDIATE CAUS		/ <u>.</u>			CONSEQUEN		DHU	16	KIA					
AUSE OF	resulting in death			ARH	EU	∞ AI	OID	A	RIT	1RIT	15.				
·	Conditions, if any rise to the immed	flate cause.	TA					RAT	OR	YF	AILUR.	5			
	stating the underlying the underlyin														
	PART/1. Other sig	mificent condition	re - Conditio	ns contributing to deals	but not pre	vicusly stated	lin Part I.	27 WAS	DECED	ent	28a. WAS AI	N AUTOPSY	28b. WERE AL	TOPSY FINDINGS	
			CIIC	Lake		Juii	ty I	PREC		OR 90 DA	PERFOR (Yes or NO		COMPLE	LE PRIOR TO TION OF CAUSE 17 (Yes or No)	
	29a. CERTIFIER	N.	CERTIFYING	PHYSICIAN To the	best of my l	knowledge, de	ath occurred a	t the time,	date, and	d place, and	due to the cause(s	ns stated.	1		
	(Check only HEALTH OFFICER On the beals of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(e) as stated. GORONER On the beals of examination end/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(e) and menner as stated.														
	29b. SIGNATURE			On the basis of exam	mation and/	or investigation	M, In my opinio	in , death o	ccurea		MEDICAL LICENSI			iED (Month, Day, Year)	
ERTIFIER	x mappindee									χ¢	01058	230 A	12 - 2	8-2006	
	Dr. May LEE 7905 Calumet Munster, IN 46321												1100		
HEALTH OFFICER	31. HEALTH OFF			os carunet	. Pull	JUEL /	11, 400.			THE	B CERTIFIES THE	ABOVE 18 A	TRUE ART COMPT STHOUS FILE WITH	(Month, Day, Year)	
	33. MANNER OF	DEATH Pending		34s. DATE OF INJUI		346, TIME OI INJURY		(Yes Park	r Verreich 7)		a. be de ni be Ho	WINJURY O	CCURRED	(Am	
	Accident	Investigati		URY—At he	JAN 0 8 2011/ LAN 0 8 2011/ LA								or Town, State)		

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R5/1-99)